
First Name Last Name County Work Phone Email Address Date Issued Expiration Date Licens No. ALPS Status of License

Derek Bowers Madison (IL) (414) 566-8100 drbowers@quadmedical.com 12/12/2023 6/30/2025 36 Current

Jack Copley Hamilton (304) 205-0695 jack@copleytherapy.com 12/7/2018 6/30/2025 11 Current

Maureen Davey Berkeley (304) 676-9713 mdaveytmi@gmail.com 11/14/2023 6/30/2025 35 Current

Ryann DeSouza Sonoma (CA) (650) 720-5263 ryanndesouza@gmail.com 7/16/2024 6/30/2025 40 Current

Beth (Bethany) Farar Los Angeles (888) 901-7735 bshane716@aol.com 10/25/2023 6/30/2025 34 Current

Cody Granda Marion (681) 404-6871 cody@wvcounseling.com 7/22/2022 6/30/2025 24 Current

Jessica Guilfoyle Orange (State-CA) (833) 940-1385 jessguilfoylemft@gmail.com 8/16/2021 6/30/2025 19 Current

Jean Marie Hunter-Suddreth Kanawha JMHun71024@aol.com 12/8/2022 6/30/2025 27 Current

Karen Katrinic Queen Anne's (MD) (240) 847-7500 karen.katrinic@gmail.com 2/16/2022 6/30/2025 22 Current

Seon Kim Hartford (CT) (855) 431-5533 skim@antioch.edu 8/2/2023 6/30/2025 30 Current

Christine Lee Santa Clara (CA) (408) 535-0162 christinelee_LMFT@yahoo.com 5/13/2022 6/30/2025 28 Current

Alexander Lewin Los Angeles (CA) (760) 428-8580 psychotherapyalex@gmail.com 9/4/2023 6/30/2025 32 Current

Renee Marsh Marion (304) 602-6841 lorchrenee5@gmail.com 6/2/2021 6/30/2025 18 Current

Brittney Matlick Preston (681) 285-1133 brittney@wholebrainsolutionswv.com 4/8/2022 6/30/2025 23 Current

Lyn O'Connell *State-OH (304) 691-6929 oconnelll@marshall.edu 2/28/2020 6/30/2025 14 Current

James Patterson Lewis & Clark (MT) (406) 209-8268 jimp@emmauscounselingmt.org 9/4/2023 6/30/2025 31 Current

Tiffany Phillips Williamson (TN) (615) 763-3613 tiffany@restoringhopetherapy.org 4/23/2024 6/30/2025 38 Current

Stephanie Ponczek Harrison (304) 296-1731 stephponczeklmft@gmail.com 8/31/2022 6/30/2025 25 Current

John Rapking Nicollett (MN) (507) 625-4884 john@mmftc.com 12/14/2021 6/30/2025 20 Current

Holly Raridon Ohio h2764988@gmail.com 7/9/2024 6/30/2025 39 Current

Helena Rouhe *State-ID hlrouhe@gmail.com 6/5/2020 6/30/2025 16 Inactive Status

Michael Rucker II Monongalia (304) 282-1975 mrucker@gmail.com 10/16/2015 6/30/2025 7 Current

Julie Sayre Berkeley (304) 264-0406 julie.a.sayre@gmail.com 12/7/2018 6/30/2025 10 Current

Kelly Sheridan Hampshire (304) 315-2024 ksheridan@sacredcirclellc.com 4/15/2024 6/30/2025 37 Current

Soad Tabrizi Orange soad@soadtabrizi.com 2/28/2020 6/30/2025 15 Inactive Status

Kenneth Thevenin Allegheny (806) 401-4661 theveninke@churchofjesuschrist.org 10/18/2019 6/30/2025 13 Current

Patrick Ward Wood (304) 375-8800 patrick@wardmfts.com 10/22/2010 6/30/2025 1 Approved Current

Heather Ward Wood (304) 375-8800 heather@wardmfts.com 12/8/2022 6/30/2025 26 Current

Tim Whetzel Jefferson (304) 870-4543 twhetzel@gmail.com 5/3/2019 6/30/2025 12 Current

Traci Whitely Quinton (757) 703-4953 traci@coastalcenterforconnection.com 8/17/2022 6/30/2025 29 Current

Carol Yates Cabell cyatesMFT@yahoo.com 7/12/2013 6/30/2025 5 Current

Kayla Siefert Westmoreland (724) 686-3337 kayla.marie.ritenour@gmail.com 6/1/2018 6/23/2025 9 Current
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